45th La Luz Trail Run (9 Miles)
Overall Finishers

8/1/2010
c:‘i’:;‘" Nu?'tl:aer Last Name First Name Gender Age Age Group Time Pace
1 155 Houghton Kristopher M 29 25-29 1:24:22 9:22
2 110 Esposito Marc M 32 30-34 1:29:17 9:55
3 241 Montoya David M 27 25-29 1:30:52 10:06
4 119 Fletcher Benjamin M 23 20-24 1:31:54 10:13
5 359 Torgeson Eli M 39 35-39 1:32:42 10:18
6 114 Fenton Ryan M 19 16-19 1:33:39 10:24
7 392 Wohletz Loren M 25 25-29 1:34:17 10:29
8 363 Tuck Kevin M 54 50-54 1:36:51 10:46
9 215 Martinez Nick M 28 25-29 1:36:56 10:46
10 335 Soehnel Grant M 27 25-29 1:39:02 11:00
11 19 Baron Erica F 38 35-39 1:39:45 11:05
12 103 Earley Rachel F 27 25-29 1:39:54 11:06
13 63 Coon Joshua M 25 25-29 1:40:27 11:10
14 226 McLean Robb M 37 35-39 1:41:40 11:18
15 174 Lackey Greg M 21 20-24 1:41:48 11:19
16 207 Manzanares Trevor M 22 20-24 1:42:28 11:23
17 118 Fleg Anthony M 32 30-34 1:42:32 11:24
18 166 Keleher Chris M 42 40-44 1:42:57 11:26
19 311 Sandoval Miguel M 26 25-29 1:43:09 11:28
20 111 Evers Bob M 59 55-59 1:43:27 11:30
21 268 Pope Eric M 47 45 -49 1:44:15 11:35
22 351 Taylor Bryan M 33 30-34 1:44:24 11:36
23 116 Firebaugh Hunter M 16 16-19 1:45:26 11:43
24 370 Veitenhaus Thomas M 42 40-44 1:45:40 11:44
25 281 Rath Jonathan M 47 45 -49 1:45:44 11:45
26 317 Schoenwald David M 46 45 -49 1:45:51 11:46
27 233 Miller Martin M 38 35-39 1:46:42 11:51
28 149 Hernandez Jacobo M 19 16-19 1:47:15 11:55
29 278 Rahmer Mike M 37 35-39 1:47:28 11:56
30 106 Ellefson Chris M 20 20-24 1:47:37 11:57
31 283 Reeves Nick M 31 30-34 1:47:54 11:59
32 202 Magnan Jim M 52 50-54 1:48:02 12:00
33 74 Curiel Tyler M 54 50-54 1:48:32 12:04
34 140 Gordon Ken M 45 45 - 49 1:48:53 12:06
35 284 Regalado Paul M 28 25-29 1:49:13 12:08
36 325 Shultz Steve M 34 30-34 1:49:51 12:12
37 193 Lucas Greg M 23 20-24 1:50:03 12:14
38 237 Mondello Freeborn M 30 30-34 1:50:18 12:15
39 362 Tsinnajinnie Robert M 36 35-39 1:50:26 12:16
40 382 Wedekind James M 34 30-34 1:50:51 12:19
41 141 Gordon Josh M 17 16-19 1:51:04 12:20
42 55 Cilke John M 52 50-54 1:51:38 12:24
43 187 Lockhart Randal M 47 45 - 49 1:52:27 12:30
44 182 Lavezo Laura F 19 16-19 1:52:38 12:31
45 396 Yourick Paul M 51 50-54 1:52:57 12:33
46 125 Gallegos Jacquelyne F 27 25-29 1:53:30 12:37
47 87 Des Jardins Jim M 53 50-54 1:53:35 12:37
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52
99
290

43

71
318
112

234
79
156
148
175
286
22
192
16
145
273
30
37
262
115
360
395
314
10
387
27
383
376
179
184
66
93
308
214
265
75
96
219
297

62
158
243
249
186
218
397
167

Chopito
Dunlap
Roberts
Alsop
Campbell
Crowley
Schurman
Falk
Allen
Milligan
Darling
Howell
Herbert
Ladd
Rink
Beckley
Lovato
Baird
Guzman
Press
Blong
Burns
Peloso
Fietek
Toya
Youngberg
Sandoval
Anderson
Wheat
Biedermann
Wegener
Wagenbach
Lansing
Le Febre Biehl
Courtney
DuBois
Sandoval
Martinez
Pilger
Dafter
Duncan
McGill
Ross
Akau
Conrad
Hubbard
Morrison
Nelson
Leland
McCoy
Zanelli
Keleher

Albert
Matthew
Molly
Trevor
Troy
Mark
Tamsen
Peter
Kirk
Jerome
Alex
Cara
Jean
Maria
Steve
Dan
W. Matthew
Richard
Darrell
Bryan
Philip
Robert
Frank
Dave
Gary
Clifford
Marisa
Luke
Michael
Eric
Luke
Phillip
Rod
Suzanne
Michael
Blair
Linsey
Bobby
Todd
Christy
Lisa
Curt
Jeffrey
Ronald
Clayton
Maren
Ben
Dennis
Robyn
Sam
Shannon
Bill
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41
20
41
36
31
54
51
43
50
36
21
31
53
48
45
40
41
60
40
42
27
55
41
43
42
32
23
27
34
30
17
27
36
44
54
37
26
52
37
39
28
53
48
55
33
30
48
50
40
37
39
47

40-44
20-24
40-44
35-39
30-34
50-54
50-54
40-44
50-54
35-39
20-24
30-34
50-54
45 -49
45 -49
40-44
40-44
60 - 64
40-44
40-44
25-29
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
30-34
20-24
25-29
30-34
30-34
16-19
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
35-39
25-29
50-54
35-39
35-39
25-29
50-54
45-49
55-59
30-34
30-34
45-49
50-54
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49

1:53:39
1:53:59
1:54:38
1:55:02
1:55:23
1:56:21
1:56:36
1:56:40
1:56:49
1:56:58
1:57:05
1:57:45
1:57:56
1:57:58
1:58:01
1:58:11
1:58:12
1:58:40
1:59:23
1:59:26
1:59:34
1:59:45
2:00:15
2:00:55
2:01:00
2:01:13
2:01:19
2:02:07
2:02:37
2:02:40
2:02:42
2:02:54
2:02:59
2:03:04
2:03:16
2:03:28
2:03:45
2:03:47
2:04:13
2:04:28
2:04:34
2:05:14
2:05:39
2:05:44
2:05:53
2:06:01
2:06:18
2:06:20
2:06:29
2:06:32
2:06:34
2:06:35

12:38
12:40
12:44
12:47
12:49
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
12:60
13:01
13:05
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:11
13:16
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:22
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:34
13:37
13:38
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:45
13:48
13:50
13:50
13:55
13:58
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:04




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

50
176
97
251
384
183
133
285
42
313
341
73
150
221
36
389
142
256
51
185
185
354
346
157
34
17
357
28
374
100
240
162
160
229
246
263
315
58
194
381
307
24
230
122
224
61
198
169
259
134
64
295

Caswell
Lamboy
Dunlap
Olaechea
Wegener
Lawrance
Gieri
Reitsema
Campbell
Sandoval
Steckbeck
Curiel
Hernandez
McGinty
Burgmaier
Wilkins
Gordon
Oser
Chick
Leishman
Leishman
Temple
Swanson
Hoyt
Brooks
Baker
Thompson
Black
Wackenheim
Dunston
Montoya
Johnson
Hudak
Menke
Muller
Peterson
Santiago
Clise
Lucero
Weaver
Sandoval
Bender
Merski
Futey
McLaughlin
Concha
Mackenzie
Kinlaw
Owen
Gieri
Coonrod
Romero

Leigh
Terry
Megan
John
Jon
Julie
Gian
Jeffrey
Paul
Analisa
Mike
Alex
Thomas
Michael
Eric
Jeff
Scott
Khyber
Wayne
Steve
Steve
Alice
Laurinda
Aimee
Kim
Calvin
Russell
Chad
Kyle
Julie
Tim
Robert
Daniel
Rachel
Rick
Dave
Lupe
L. Jay
Thomas
Scott
Raul
Jeanette
Nicholus
Chris
Steve
Isaac
Mark
Kenneth
Paul
Amber
Kurt
Orlando

TLET71LLLLLLLLLLLENELLLEELELENTEEENLLEENELLLLLLEmnTmT LSS

31
52
16
39
52
48
31
28
44
21
49
17
42
31
41
54
49
31
57
40
40
46
42
37
57
58
39
38
29
31
42
30
49
28
44
63
50
52
45
47
37
38
29
35
41
48
48
46
58
30
50
40

30-34
50-54
16-19
35-39
50-54
45 -49
30-34
25-29
40-44
20-24
45 -49
16-19
40-44
30-34
40-44
50-54
45 -49
30-34
55-59
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
55-59
55-59
35-39
35-39
25-29
30-34
40-44
30-34
45-49
25-29
40-44
60 - 64
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
35-39
25-29
35-39
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
30-34
50-54
40-44

2:06:38
2:06:41
2:06:56
2:07:00
2:07:11
2:07:29
2:07:30
2:07:39
2:08:00
2:08:05
2:09:03
2:09:04
2:09:18
2:09:41
2:09:58
2:10:37
2:10:45
2:10:48
2:11:01
2:11:06
2:11:06
2:11:14
2:11:15
2:11:19
2:11:32
2:11:37
2:11:51
2:12:38
2:12:50
2:13:18
2:13:23
2:14:09
2:14:22
2:14:39
2:14:41
2:15:09
2:15:16
2:15:26
2:15:31
2:15:55
2:15:57
2:16:03
2:16:24
2:16:28
2:16:31
2:16:36
2:17:05
2:17:06
2:17:10
2:17:12
2:17:35
2:17:42

14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:10
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:20
14:20
14:22
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:35
14:35
14:35
14:37
14:37
14:39
14:44
14:46
14:49
14:49
14:54
14:56
14:58
14:58
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:11
15:14
15:14
15:14
15:15
15:17
15:18




152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

304
328
83
287
260
88
188
301
213
31
32
11
393
267
121
373
375
332
3901
14
206
289
330
378
232
143
377
68
25
394
322
261
398
172
340
310
326
329
306
266

275
282
95
48
385
339
33
223
222
199

Sanchez
Sisneros
Debuck
Rinner
Palmer
DiLorenzo
Long
Salazar
Martinez
Bortz-Johnson
Bowling
Anderson
Woodall
Pinkerton
Funston
Villwock-Witte
Wade
Smith
Williard
Avery
Manzanares
Roberts
Smith
Walker
Miller
Gravelle
Wakashige
Covino
Berggren
Yodice
Shiffler
Pehrson
Zapata
Klobuchar
Stape
Sandoval
Silva
Slover
Sanchez
Pilger
Aagaard
Rael
Recker
Dudewicz
Carpenter
Wendt
Standingcloud
Bradshaw
McKee
Mclnnis
Maddieson
Aigner

Albert
Fernando
Sean
Todd
Jeremy
Sheilah
Art
Andres
Javier
Asa
Thomas
Clint
David
Tanya
Vanessa
Natalie
Eugene
Eric
Clay
Bob
Dylan
Ben
Heather
Bruce
Rod
Brad
Ben
Carol
Ruth
Daniel
Don
Kaelyn
Emiliano
Ross
Jill
Victor
Cindy
Robert
Jeremy
Jane
Jaime
Felipe
Michael
Amy
Roxanne
Laurie
Eugene
Myles
Annette
Russ
lan
Jerome
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58
27
23
32
38
44
50
51
35
23
48
31
54
41
28
28
51
50
45
44
22
40
35
56
67
36
62
48
47
49
46
36
55
41
36
49
38
38
22
34
35
32
43
40
46
43
46
33
40
48
67
28

55-59
25-29
20-24
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
50-54
35-39
20-24
45 -49
30-34
50-54
40-44
25-29
25-29
45 -49
50-54
45-49
40-44
20-24
40-44
35-39
55-59
65 - 69
35-39
60 - 64
45 -49
45 -49
45-49
45-49
35-39
55-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
20-24
30-34
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
30-34
40-44
45-49
65 - 69
25-29

2:18:07
2:18:09
2:18:13
2:18:35
2:18:48
2:18:51
2:18:59
2:19:00
2:19:02
2:19:06
2:19:34
2:19:38
2:20:01
2:20:14
2:20:38
2:20:39
2:20:46
2:20:54
2:21:21
2:22:00
2:22:18
2:22:21
2:22:25
2:22:41
2:22:52
2:23:03
2:23:13
2:23:14
2:23:16
2:23:20
2:23:47
2:23:48
2:23:58
2:24:14
2:24:16
2:24:18
2:24:19
2:24:39
2:24:40
2:24:49
2:25:05
2:25:08
2:25:25
2:25:31
2:25:32
2:25:34
2:25:56
2:26:09
2:26:30
2:26:55
2:27:05
2:27:13

15:21
15:21
15:21
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:42
15:47
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:59
15:59
15:60
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:13
16:14
16:17
16:19
16:21
16:21




204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

67
200
56
171
255
109
355

124
70
327
107
41
356
168
347
161
211
220
130
44
293
15
82
101
296

159
258
203
305
253
26
364
40
371
338
324
144
312
238
365
208
236
98
274
250
57
343
173

139

Covino
Magana
Civetti
Kirsling
Ortiz
Esposito
Templeton
Anaya
Gagne
Crelier
Sirois
England
Calguire
Thomas
King
Swenson
Jacobs
Marjon
McGinn
Garnand
Campos
Rogers
Baca-Winters
Davis
Durham
Rosenthal
Aguilar
Hubbs
Ott-Meyer
Malone
Sanchez
Ollom
Biedermann
Ulibarri
Buzzard
Verner
Spitzer
Shubert
Grossman
Sandoval
Monge
Ulibarri
Manzanares
Mitchell
Dunlap
Puckett
O'Brien
Clark
Stiles
Koonce
Adams
Goodfellow

Mike
Eric
David
Kathy
Anthony
Scott
Lori
Levi
Jane
Joe
Kenneth
Charles
Jackie
David
Kim
Kjirsten
Dave
Kristopher
Shannon
David
Gabriel
Rick
Keenan
David
Dee
Esther
Kathryn
James
Kristy
Stephen
Susan
Michael
Laura
Dorella
Erik
Diane
Patricia
Kathy
Steve
Darleen
Tito
Billy
Ronnie
Benjamin
Jean
Khris
Kerry
Sean
Linda
Jeff
Christina
Doug
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49
41
51
61
54
45
47
40
54
40
63
44
46
48
45
27
57
27
34
42
43
50
25
46
38
41
66
68
52
49
39
33
28
65
49
51
45
37
50
39
39
31
51
38
49
31
36
28
60
45
29
52

45-49
40-44
50-54
60 - 64
50-54
45 -49
45 -49
40-44
50-54
40-44
60 - 64
40-44
45 -49
45 -49
45 -49
25-29
55-59
25-29
30-34
40-44
40-44
50-54
25-29
45 -49
35-39
40-44
65 - 69
65 - 69
50-54
45-49
35-39
30-34
25-29
65 - 69
45-49
50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39
35-39
30-34
50-54
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
25-29
60 - 64
45-49
25-29
50-54

2:27:18
2:27:25
2:27:30
2:27:31
2:27:32
2:27:49
2:27:50
2:27:51
2:27:52
2:27:53
2:27:54
2:28:37
2:29:23
2:29:34
2:29:43
2:30:02
2:30:44
2:30:47
2:30:54
2:31:01
2:31:14
2:31:18
2:31:33
2:31:43
2:32:24
2:32:32
2:32:37
2:32:40
2:32:53
2:32:54
2:33:13
2:33:15
2:33:24
2:33:29
2:34:06
2:34:13
2:34:34
2:34:39
2:35:00
2:35:02
2:35:21
2:35:23
2:35:26
2:35:33
2:36:25
2:37:00
2:37:11
2:37:16
2:37:35
2:37:41
2:38:26
2:38:31

16:22
16:23
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:31
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:40
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:56
16:57
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:03
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:16
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:23
17:27
17:28
17:28
17:31
17:31
17:36
17:37




256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

126
292
216
78
319
334
191
29
108
337
303
46
195
372
152
321
90
165
271
264
228
205
164
127
69
248
342
65
85
138
316
18
201
12
217
291
212
105
196
72
244
54
294
352
190
89
252
154
379
276
94
128

Garber
Rogers
Matthews
Daniels
Sebelin
Smith
Loretto
Blickley
Erteza
Spendlove
Sallberg
Carl
Lucero
Vihstadt
Hightower
Shay
Dos Santos
Kamieniecki
Pottinger
Petner-Arrey
Melott
Mannheimer
Johnson
Garcia
Crandall
Nelson
Stevens
Corp
Debuck
Gomez
Schoellkopf
Banning
Magnan
Argo
Mazzei
Rogers
Marszalek
Ecton
Lujan
Cudney
Morrissey
Chow
Romero
Teel
Lopez
Distasio
Olaechea
Hoisington
Ward
Rael
Dubrock
Gardner

Stuart
Zach
Cliff
Amy
Julie

Jaimeson
J. Leonard

Claire

Ireena

Diana
Scott

Jimmy

Calvin
Mike
Judy

Patrick

Sidney
Jerry

Dallas
Jami
Dan
Alan

Becky

Brenda

Cameron

Molly

Bay
Brian
Linda
Mateo
Andrea
Ron
Renee
Charlene

Felicia
Jesse
Ben
Brent

Lori
Jane
Sandra
Ruth

Philip
Andy
Ruth
Rena
Alma
Mark

Patricia

Shelley
Sandy
Susan
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49
27
47
41
40
36
64
24
45
51
44
52
29
44
48
55
40
49
59
29
39
42
30
33
46
21
63
38
51
41
42
50
28
51
48
25
34
40
39
41
50
59
57
40
50
46
30
51
47
40
52
46

45-49
25-29
45 -49
40-44
40-44
35-39
60 - 64
20-24
45 -49
50-54
40-44
50-54
25-29
40-44
45 -49
55-59
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
35-39
40-44
30-34
30-34
45 -49
20-24
60 - 64
35-39
50-54
40-44
40-44
50-54
25-29
50-54
45 -49
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
50-54
55-59
55-59
40-44
50-54
45-49
30-34
50-54
45 -49
40-44
50-54
45 -49

2:38:32
2:38:52
2:39:00
2:39:07
2:39:10
2:39:20
2:39:26
2:39:30
2:39:39
2:39:40
2:39:41
2:39:52
2:39:54
2:40:00
2:40:12
2:40:27
2:40:29
2:40:38
2:40:45
2:40:59
2:41:31
2:42:01
2:42:26
2:42:27
2:42:59
2:43:00
2:43:03
2:43:48
2:43:49
2:43:54
2:44:09
2:44:11
2:44:11
2:44:16
2:44:17
2:44:19
2:44:35
2:45:42
2:45:51
2:46:08
2:46:12
2:46:17
2:46:25
2:46:31
2:46:37
2:46:41
2:46:46
2:47:17
2:47:24
2:48:06
2:48:15
2:48:20

17:37
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:57
18:00
18:03
18:03
18:07
18:07
18:07
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:17
18:25
18:26
18:28
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:32
18:35
18:36
18:41
18:42
18:42




308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

92

358
348
91
76
132
38
123
77
361
39
353
20
129
333
59
135
300
47
177
368
117
270
153
401
210
45
272
400
367
146
302
231
178
189
257
242
53
147
298
181
280
279
49
35
239
323
388
104
163
23

Drake-Lavelle
Albert
Thornton
Swinney
Doyle
Danforth
Geoffrion-Redd
Bush
Gagne
Danforth
Trevisan
Buyske
Telmo
Barthel
Garduno
Smith
Cochrell
Glasier

Salazar
Carlow
Langham
Valdez
Fitzgerald
Postma
Hill
#N/A
Marjon
Candelario
Prada
Mooney
Umbreit
Harris
Salazar Trujillo
Mileshosky
Langham
Lopez
Otero
Morris
Chopito
Haushalter
Sabol
Lauermann
Raithel
Raithel
Carrillo
Broxterman
Montoya
Shubert
Whitson
Easter
Johnson
Benavidez

Maeve
Morris
Rondi
Richard
Robert
Richard
Teresa
Leslie
Norm
Patty
Nicola
Kim
Andrea
Suzanne
Jessica
Scott
David
Matt
Tom
Mikki
Kevin
Michael
Kim
Richard
Don
#N/A
Nicole
Felicia
Angela
Robert
Lynn
Richard
Pam
Robert
Tracy
John
Pamela
Carolina
Elfina
Russell
Sara
Trulee
Susan
Jeff
Ramon
Burton
Maria
Paul
Yana
Darrick
Steve
Steve

L1 nnnanmnnn <<

#N/A

S I n <1 nmn<mTmnm << "< "< T

20
47
59
58
41
67
47
44
67
50
31
34
35
48
26
46
37
53
63
33
41
52
45
50
47
#N/A
27
37
35
44
56
70
42
59
35
47
37
30
46
69
35
35
47
53
60
75
28
54
25
36
63
44

20-24
45 -49
55-59
55-59
40- 44
65-69
45 -49
40- 44
65-69
50-54
30-34
30-34
35-39
45 -49
25-29
45 -49
35-39
50-54
60 - 64
30-34
40- 44
50-54
45 -49
50-54
45 -49
#N/A
25-29
35-39
35-39
40-44
55-59
70-74
40-44
55-59
35-39
45 -49
35-39
30-34
45-49
65 - 69
35-39
35-39
45 -49
50-54
60 - 64
75+
25-29
50-54
25-29
35-39
60 - 64
40-44

2:51:05
2:51:06
2:51:24
2:52:08
2:52:44
2:54:24
2:54:26
2:54:28
2:54:57
2:55:24
2:55:44
2:55:45
2:56:50
2:58:18
2:58:49
2:59:12
2:59:50
3:00:03
3:00:20
3:00:26
3:00:59
3:01:07
3:01:08
3:02:04
3:02:15
3:02:56
3:03:23
3:03:44
3:04:10
3:04:19
3:06:08
3:07:03
3:08:45
3:09:09
3:11:36
3:13:39
3:15:38
3:19:11
3:21:39
3:23:32
3:23:40
3:24:51
3:26:09
3:26:12
3:26:28
3:27:06
3:27:19
3:30:43
3:30:46
3:34:30
3:34:42
3:35:58

19:01
19:01
19:03
19:08
19:12
19:23
19:23
19:23
19:26
19:29
19:32
19:32
19:39
19:49
19:52
19:55
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:03
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:14
20:15
20:20
20:23
20:25
20:28
20:29
20:41
20:47
20:58
21:01
21:17
21:31
21:44
22:08
22:24
22:37
22:38
22:46
22:54
22:55
22:56
23:01
23:02
23:25
23:25
23:50
23:51
23:60




360
361
362
363
364
365

345
269
350
197
320
299

Swain
Porter
Takeshita
Lynch
Senter
Saenz

Colleen
Martha
Lloyd
Jack
Willette
Sigifredo

S n <<

43
40
59
67
62
66

40 - 44
40 - 44
55-59
65 - 69
60 - 64
65 - 69

3:26:02
3:49:58
3:57:48
4:04:59
4:08:27
4:26:51

22:54
25:33
26:25
27:13
27:36
29:39




